
 

 
 

The following certification review courses are targeted toward pediatric RNs from Vanderbilt or 
our surrounding community. 
All Vanderbilt RNs who have an interest in becoming certified in these areas should speak with 
their manager prior to registration. After you have obtained your manager's permission, search 
LMS for the course title to complete the registration process. 
 
Non-Vanderbilt nurses can sign up for the classes through Eventbrite by clicking on the links 
below. 

*Certified Pediatric Nurse (CPN) Review Course 
 Thursday & Friday, February 22-23, 2024 ⚫ Contact hours offered 

Thursday, February 22 ⚫ 8 am - 4 pm ⚫ Virtual Session 

Friday, February 23 ⚫ 8 am - 3 pm ⚫ Virtual Session 

 

Thursday & Friday, August 22-23, 2024 ⚫ Contact hours offered 
Thursday, August 22 ⚫ 8 am - 4 pm ⚫ Virtual Session 

Friday, August 23 ⚫ 8 am - 3 pm ⚫ Virtual Session 

*CCRN (Pediatric) Review Course 
 Thursday & Friday, January 25-26, 2024 ⚫Contact hours offered 

 Thursday, January 25 ⚫ 8 am - 5 pm ⚫ Virtual Session  
 Friday, January 26 ⚫ 8 am - 5 pm ⚫ Virtual Session 
 

Wednesdays, June 19, June 26, July 10, July 17, 2024 ⚫Contact hours offered 

 Wednesday, June 19 ⚫ 4 pm - 8 pm ⚫ Virtual Session  
 Wednesday, June 26 ⚫ 4 pm - 8 pm ⚫ Virtual Session 
 Wednesday, July 10 ⚫ 4 pm - 8 pm ⚫ Virtual Session  
 Wednesday, July 17 ⚫ 4 pm - 8 pm ⚫ Virtual Session 
 

Thursday & Friday, October 24-25, 2024 ⚫Contact hours offered 

 Thursday, October 24 ⚫ 8 am - 5 pm ⚫ Virtual Session  
 Friday, October 25 ⚫ 8 am - 5 pm ⚫ Virtual Session 

*CCRN (Neonatal)/RNC-NIC Review Course 
Thursday & Friday, November 7-8, 2024 ⚫ Contact hours offered 

Thursday, November 7 ⚫ 8 am - 5 pm ⚫ Zoom via Nurse Builders 
Friday, November 8 ⚫ 8 am - 5 pm ⚫ Zoom via Nurse Builders 

 

*Resource materials available to VUMC employees. 
 

Vanderbilt University Medical Center, Nursing Education, and Professional Development is 
accredited as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the American 
Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation. 
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https://www.eventbrite.com/e/certified-pediatric-nurse-cpn-review-course-tickets-221662106327
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/ccrn-pediatric-review-course-tickets-221696980637
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/2022-ccrn-neonatalrnc-nic-review-course-tickets-253129456017
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